Date

1-Jan
26-Jan
14-Feb
17-Mar
21-Mar
18-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
25-Apr
11-May
7-Sep
31-Oct
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
31-Dec

Other notable days

8-Mar
20-Mar
7-Apr
22-Apr
5-Jun
21-Jun
7-Jul
8-Sep
10-Oct
19-Nov

Day

Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday

Day

Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday

Key Dates 2025

Name

New Year's Day
Australia Day
Valentine's Day
St Patrick's Day
Harmony Day
Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
ANZAC Day
Mother's Day
Fathers' Day
Halloween
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day
New Year's Eve

Name

International Women's Day
International Day of Happiness
Earth Day

World Health Day

World Environment Day
International Day of Yoga
World Chocolate Day
International Literacy Day
World Mental Health Day
International Men's Day

Type

National Holiday
National Holiday
Observance
Observance
Observance
National Holiday
National Holiday
National Holiday
National Holiday
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
National Holiday
National Holiday
Observance

Type

Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
Observance
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